
SPASH Cross Country Invitational
Varsity Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 34 8

2 Marshfield 104 7

3 Port Washington 108 6

4 Appleton North 111 6

5 Chippewa Falls 160 8

6 Pacelli 208 6

7 Wausau West 226 8

8 Iola-Scandinavia 231 8

9 Auburndale 245 8

10 De Pere 269 7

11 Wausau East 285 8

12 Wisconsin Rapids 308 8

13 D. C. Everest 336 6

14 Rosholt 342 6

15 Merrill 348 8

16 Northland Pines 358 7

17 Waupaca 498 7

Assumption 1

Edgar 3
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 11, 2021

Male

1 656 Zach Scharbarth 00:16:33.6Stevens Point 3:18 min/m1 112
2 159 Lukas Wagner 00:16:36.1Chippewa Falls 3:19 min/m1 212
3 652 Aloysius Franzen 00:16:38.0Stevens Point 3:19 min/m2 310
4 480 Henry Hoerneman 00:16:52.2Marshfield 3:22 min/m1 412
5 654 James Jacobs 00:17:04.6Stevens Point 3:24 min/m3 512
6 387 Charlie Vater 00:17:26.0Iola-Scandinavia 3:29 min/m1 610
7 615 Mason Raasch 00:17:40.4Port Washington 3:32 min/m1 712
8 589 Adam Eiden 00:17:41.2Pacelli 3:32 min/m1 811
9 613 Nate Meeks 00:17:41.5Port Washington 3:32 min/m2 912

10 29 David Kaminski 00:17:43.0Appleton North 3:32 min/m1 1012
11 653 Cooper Gunderson 00:17:45.0Stevens Point 3:33 min/m4 1110
12 859 Erek Ross 00:17:47.2Wausau East 3:33 min/m1 1211
13 947 Colin Wellnitz 00:17:48.9Wisconsin Rapids 3:33 min/m1 1311
14 649 Eric Boettcher 00:17:55.6Stevens Point 3:35 min/m5 1412
15 651 Kyle Franz 00:17:56.8Stevens Point 3:35 min/m6 1512
16 650 Max Bushmaker 00:17:57.7Stevens Point 3:35 min/m7 1611
17 32 Peter Olson 00:17:58.0Appleton North 3:35 min/m2 1710
18 694 Ethan Olds 00:17:58.1Stevens Point 3:35 min/m8 >79
19 28 Eric Pfaffenbach 00:17:59.5Appleton North 3:35 min/m3 1812
20 388 Robert Vater 00:18:03.7Iola-Scandinavia 3:36 min/m2 1912
21 614 Gabe Pasten 00:18:11.0Port Washington 3:38 min/m3 2012
22 119 Charles Jewell 00:18:18.7Auburndale 3:39 min/m1 2111
23 483 Graham Lonsdale 00:18:20.0Marshfield 3:40 min/m2 2212
24 478 Thomas Cashmer 00:18:22.6Marshfield 3:40 min/m3 2310
25 884 Nathan Hartman 00:18:26.5Wausau West 3:41 min/m1 2412
26 152 Ryan Beranek 00:18:28.7Chippewa Falls 3:41 min/m2 2512
27 481 Owen Hoerneman 00:18:28.9Marshfield 3:41 min/m4 269
28 616 Austin Rinke 00:18:28.9Port Washington 3:41 min/m4 2712
29 31 Ryan Nahm 00:18:34.0Appleton North 3:42 min/m4 2812
30 484 Jesse Messmann 00:18:41.5Marshfield 3:44 min/m5 2912
31 88 Blake Lobner 00:18:41.7Assumption 3:44 min/m1 <511
32 199 Ethan Hanke 00:18:48.8D. C. Everest 3:45 min/m1 3012
33 633 Dan Simonis 00:18:51.4Rosholt 3:46 min/m1 3110
34 547 David Golisch 00:18:52.8Merrill 3:46 min/m1 3212
35 482 James Ketterer 00:18:54.0Marshfield 3:46 min/m6 3312
36 196 Matt David 00:18:56.7D. C. Everest 3:47 min/m2 3412
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 11, 2021

Male

37 235 Enoch Thielhelm 00:18:58.5De Pere 3:47 min/m1 3510
38 631 Jacob Ross 00:18:59.8Rosholt 3:47 min/m2 369
39 881 Luke Brown 00:19:03.1Wausau West 3:48 min/m2 3712
40 34 Drew Simon 00:19:07.2Appleton North 3:49 min/m5 3812
41 588 Sam Carpenter 00:19:11.1Pacelli 3:50 min/m2 3910
42 153 Benjamin Cihasky 00:19:11.6Chippewa Falls 3:50 min/m3 4010
43 158 Kansas Smith 00:19:12.4Chippewa Falls 3:50 min/m4 4111
44 549 Callen Hoeppner 00:19:12.7Merrill 3:50 min/m2 4212
45 30 Evan Larsen 00:19:13.7Appleton North 3:50 min/m6 4311
46 123 Mason White Eagle 00:19:14.3Auburndale 3:50 min/m2 4411
47 612 Bryce Grant 00:19:15.0Port Washington 3:51 min/m5 4511
48 594 Nolan Wojchik 00:19:17.2Pacelli 3:51 min/m3 4610
49 611 Gino Feciskonin 00:19:19.0Port Washington 3:51 min/m6 4711
50 885 Gabe Larkin 00:19:20.5Wausau West 3:52 min/m3 489
51 118 Ian Grosskopf 00:19:21.5Auburndale 3:52 min/m3 4911
52 590 Ben Haemmerle 00:19:24.9Pacelli 3:52 min/m4 5012
53 230 Garrett Foth 00:19:28.4De Pere 3:53 min/m2 5112
54 156 Chase Kline 00:19:29.0Chippewa Falls 3:53 min/m5 5211
55 122 Gavin White Eagle 00:19:32.5Auburndale 3:54 min/m4 5312
56 154 Christian Crumbaker 00:19:33.0Chippewa Falls 3:54 min/m6 5411
57 855 Josh Marting 00:19:34.8Wausau East 3:54 min/m2 5511
58 157 Ian Simetosky 00:19:39.0Chippewa Falls 3:55 min/m7 5611
59 887 Josh Neilitz 00:19:40.0Wausau West 3:56 min/m4 579
60 576 Jason Linn 00:19:43.5Northland Pines 3:56 min/m1 589
61 231 Evan Milkie 00:19:45.4De Pere 3:57 min/m3 5910
62 882 Derek Danielson 00:19:46.2Wausau West 3:57 min/m5 6012
63 232 Malachi Oslund 00:19:48.7De Pere 3:57 min/m4 6110
64 945 Zach Schaeffer 00:19:49.8Wisconsin Rapids 3:57 min/m2 6212
65 229 Bryce Bougie 00:19:57.4De Pere 3:59 min/m5 639
66 381 Dylan Donovan 00:19:58.6Iola-Scandinavia 3:59 min/m3 6412
67 591 Lucas Haemmerle 00:20:01.0Pacelli 4:00 min/m5 659
68 943 Jacob Khang 00:20:08.4Wisconsin Rapids 4:01 min/m3 6612
69 479 Judah Herman 00:20:09.6Marshfield 4:01 min/m7 6711
70 385 Jacob Lashua 00:20:23.8Iola-Scandinavia 4:04 min/m4 6811
71 857 Ayden Olsen 00:20:27.6Wausau East 4:05 min/m3 6910
72 577 Logan Marquardt 00:20:27.7Northland Pines 4:05 min/m2 7012
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 11, 2021

Male

73 574 Sam Gremban 00:20:28.0Northland Pines 4:05 min/m3 7112
74 234 Dylan Pardini 00:20:29.7De Pere 4:05 min/m6 7212
75 854 Logan Fike 00:20:30.5Wausau East 4:06 min/m4 7311
76 384 Ian Koss 00:20:31.7Iola-Scandinavia 4:06 min/m5 7411
77 575 Kaemyn Heritage 00:20:38.7Northland Pines 4:07 min/m4 759
78 858 Turner Olson 00:20:40.0Wausau East 4:08 min/m5 7610
79 553 Henry Reimann 00:20:45.3Merrill 4:09 min/m3 7712
80 155 Mason Fredrickson 00:20:46.1Chippewa Falls 4:09 min/m8 >79
81 117 Parker Empey 00:20:49.6Auburndale 4:09 min/m5 7811
82 249 Elliott Groves 00:20:49.7De Pere 4:09 min/m7 7912
83 634 Marcus Stalter 00:20:57.5Rosholt 4:11 min/m3 8012
84 886 Levi Mathias 00:20:58.0Wausau West 4:11 min/m6 8111
85 946 Mason Tritz 00:21:00.3Wisconsin Rapids 4:12 min/m4 829
86 116 Sawyer Cherney 00:21:03.0Auburndale 4:12 min/m6 8310
87 578 Krueger Williams 00:21:04.0Northland Pines 4:12 min/m5 8411
88 942 Matt Grant 00:21:08.0Wisconsin Rapids 4:13 min/m5 8511
89 944 Charles Kissinger 00:21:10.2Wisconsin Rapids 4:14 min/m6 869
90 202 Noah Stachovak 00:21:12.1D. C. Everest 4:14 min/m3 8711
91 198 Will Hagedorn 00:21:23.5D. C. Everest 4:16 min/m4 8812
92 888 Jake Pease 00:21:25.5Wausau West 4:17 min/m7 8912
93 811 Ian Sherman 00:21:26.6Waupaca 4:17 min/m1 9010
94 573 Nicholas Fluegel 00:21:29.8Northland Pines 4:17 min/m6 9110
95 853 Dane Czerwinski 00:21:34.2Wausau East 4:18 min/m6 9212
96 806 Brock Keil 00:21:43.0Waupaca 4:20 min/m2 9312
97 548 Elliott Hanson 00:21:48.9Merrill 4:21 min/m4 9411
98 860 Taylen Taylor 00:21:51.0Wausau East 4:22 min/m7 9510
99 632 Johnathon Rutta 00:21:52.4Rosholt 4:22 min/m4 9611

100 201 Sean Powers 00:21:54.5D. C. Everest 4:22 min/m5 9712
101 197 Jason Guion 00:21:55.7D. C. Everest 4:23 min/m6 9812
102 635 Abe Steines 00:21:56.2Rosholt 4:23 min/m5 999
103 883 Lucas Hager 00:21:57.9Wausau West 4:23 min/m8 >710
104 120 Alex Mikes 00:22:01.7Auburndale 4:24 min/m7 10011
105 807 Owen Lencki 00:22:05.2Waupaca 4:25 min/m3 1019
106 382 Samuel Groeschl 00:22:16.2Iola-Scandinavia 4:27 min/m6 1029
107 856 Ben Monarski 00:22:24.4Wausau East 4:28 min/m8 >711
108 554 Kaden Schwandt 00:22:25.9Merrill 4:29 min/m5 10310

9/14/21 5:33:11 PM
3 of 4Page

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com



SPASH Cross Country Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 11, 2021

Male

109 593 Nathaniel Meadows 00:22:31.0Pacelli 4:30 min/m6 10410
110 941 Carson Derringer 00:22:40.2Wisconsin Rapids 4:32 min/m7 10510
111 948 Martin Zacher 00:22:48.2Wisconsin Rapids 4:33 min/m8 >711
112 295 Ethan Sondelski 00:23:15.3Edgar 4:39 min/m1 <511
113 808 A.j. Nimmer 00:23:29.2Waupaca 4:41 min/m4 1069
114 121 James Pankratz 00:23:36.7Auburndale 4:43 min/m8 >712
115 572 Eddie Falcetta 00:23:47.7Northland Pines 4:45 min/m7 10712
116 804 Gage Anderson 00:23:48.6Waupaca 4:45 min/m5 10811
117 552 Kayoda Raddatz 00:24:30.6Merrill 4:54 min/m6 10912
118 636 Nick Trzebiatowski 00:25:04.7Rosholt 5:00 min/m6 11010
119 386 Will Meier 00:25:09.7Iola-Scandinavia 5:01 min/m7 11111
120 550 Parker Klebenow 00:25:12.4Merrill 5:02 min/m7 1129
121 293 Issac Halama 00:25:13.8Edgar 5:02 min/m2 <59
122 810 Mark Reinke 00:25:14.8Waupaca 5:02 min/m6 11310
123 812 Brett Strohbusch 00:25:58.5Waupaca 5:11 min/m7 1149
124 551 Logan Knospe 00:26:17.7Merrill 5:15 min/m8 >711
125 294 Eli Slack 00:26:23.0Edgar 5:16 min/m3 <59
126 383 Aaron Jones 00:27:37.0Iola-Scandinavia 5:31 min/m8 >711
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 11, 2021 Varsity Boys

Team name:
Team result: 34 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point 

Team Points

01:25:58Team Time

1 1 656 Zach Scharbarth 16:33.6 1

2 3 652 Aloysius Franzen 16:38.0 3

3 5 654 James Jacobs 17:04.6 5

4 11 653 Cooper Gunderson 17:45.0 11

5 14 649 Eric Boettcher 17:55.6 14

6 15 651 Kyle Franz 17:56.8 15

7 16 650 Max Bushmaker 17:57.7 16

8 18 694 Ethan Olds 17:58.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 104 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:30:46Team Time

1 4 480 Henry Hoerneman 16:52.2 4

2 23 483 Graham Lonsdale 18:20.0 22

3 24 478 Thomas Cashmer 18:22.6 23

4 27 481 Owen Hoerneman 18:28.9 26

5 30 484 Jesse Messmann 18:41.5 29

6 35 482 James Ketterer 18:54.0 33

7 69 479 Judah Herman 20:09.6 67

Team name:
Team result: 108 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Port Washington 

Team Points

01:31:17Team Time

1 7 615 Mason Raasch 17:40.4 7

2 9 613 Nate Meeks 17:41.5 9

3 21 614 Gabe Pasten 18:11.0 20

4 28 616 Austin Rinke 18:28.9 27

5 47 612 Bryce Grant 19:15.0 45

6 49 611 Gino Feciskonin 19:19.0 47

Team name:
Team result: 111 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton North 

Team Points

01:31:22Team Time

1 10 29 David Kaminski 17:43.0 10

2 17 32 Peter Olson 17:58.0 17

3 19 28 Eric Pfaffenbach 17:59.5 18

4 29 31 Ryan Nahm 18:34.0 28

5 40 34 Drew Simon 19:07.2 38

6 45 30 Evan Larsen 19:13.7 43

Team name:
Team result: 160 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chippewa Falls 

Team Points

01:32:59Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 160 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chippewa Falls 

Team Points

01:32:59Team Time

1 2 159 Lukas Wagner 16:36.1 2

2 26 152 Ryan Beranek 18:28.7 25

3 42 153 Benjamin Cihasky 19:11.6 40

4 43 158 Kansas Smith 19:12.4 41

5 54 156 Chase Kline 19:29.0 52

6 56 154 Christian Crumbaker 19:33.0 54

7 58 157 Ian Simetosky 19:39.0 56

8 80 155 Mason Fredrickson 20:46.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 208 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli 

Team Points

01:35:36Team Time

1 8 589 Adam Eiden 17:41.2 8

2 41 588 Sam Carpenter 19:11.1 39

3 48 594 Nolan Wojchik 19:17.2 46

4 52 590 Ben Haemmerle 19:24.9 50

5 67 591 Lucas Haemmerle 20:01.0 65

6 109 593 Nathaniel Meadows 22:31.0 104

Team name:
Team result: 226 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West 

Team Points

01:36:17Team Time

1 25 884 Nathan Hartman 18:26.5 24

2 39 881 Luke Brown 19:03.1 37

3 50 885 Gabe Larkin 19:20.5 48

4 59 887 Josh Neilitz 19:40.0 57

5 62 882 Derek Danielson 19:46.2 60

6 84 886 Levi Mathias 20:58.0 81

7 92 888 Jake Pease 21:25.5 89

8 103 883 Lucas Hager 21:57.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 231 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia 

Team Points

01:36:25Team Time

1 6 387 Charlie Vater 17:26.0 6

2 20 388 Robert Vater 18:03.7 19

3 66 381 Dylan Donovan 19:58.6 64

4 70 385 Jacob Lashua 20:23.8 68

5 76 384 Ian Koss 20:31.7 74

6 106 382 Samuel Groeschl 22:16.2 102

7 119 386 Will Meier 25:09.7 111

8 126 383 Aaron Jones 27:37.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 245 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale 

Team Points

01:37:17Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 245 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale 

Team Points

01:37:17Team Time

1 22 119 Charles Jewell 18:18.7 21

2 46 123 Mason White Eagle 19:14.3 44

3 51 118 Ian Grosskopf 19:21.5 49

4 55 122 Gavin White Eagle 19:32.5 53

5 81 117 Parker Empey 20:49.6 78

6 86 116 Sawyer Cherney 21:03.0 83

7 104 120 Alex Mikes 22:01.7 100

8 114 121 James Pankratz 23:36.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 269 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

De Pere 

Team Points

01:37:59Team Time

1 37 235 Enoch Thielhelm 18:58.5 35

2 53 230 Garrett Foth 19:28.4 51

3 61 231 Evan Milkie 19:45.4 59

4 63 232 Malachi Oslund 19:48.7 61

5 65 229 Bryce Bougie 19:57.4 63

6 74 234 Dylan Pardini 20:29.7 72

7 82 249 Elliott Groves 20:49.7 79

Team name:
Team result: 285 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East 

Team Points

01:39:01Team Time

1 12 859 Erek Ross 17:47.2 12

2 57 855 Josh Marting 19:34.8 55

3 71 857 Ayden Olsen 20:27.6 69

4 75 854 Logan Fike 20:30.5 73

5 78 858 Turner Olson 20:40.0 76

6 95 853 Dane Czerwinski 21:34.2 92

7 98 860 Taylen Taylor 21:51.0 95

8 107 856 Ben Monarski 22:24.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 308 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points

01:39:56Team Time

1 13 947 Colin Wellnitz 17:48.9 13

2 64 945 Zach Schaeffer 19:49.8 62

3 68 943 Jacob Khang 20:08.4 66

4 85 946 Mason Tritz 21:00.3 82

5 88 942 Matt Grant 21:08.0 85

6 89 944 Charles Kissinger 21:10.2 86

7 110 941 Carson Derringer 22:40.2 105

8 111 948 Martin Zacher 22:48.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 336 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D. C. Everest 

Team Points

01:42:16Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 336 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D. C. Everest 

Team Points

01:42:16Team Time

1 32 199 Ethan Hanke 18:48.8 30

2 36 196 Matt David 18:56.7 34

3 90 202 Noah Stachovak 21:12.1 87

4 91 198 Will Hagedorn 21:23.5 88

5 100 201 Sean Powers 21:54.5 97

6 101 197 Jason Guion 21:55.7 98

Team name:
Team result: 342 Team Pos: 14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt 

Team Points

01:42:38Team Time

1 33 633 Dan Simonis 18:51.4 31

2 38 631 Jacob Ross 18:59.8 36

3 83 634 Marcus Stalter 20:57.5 80

4 99 632 Johnathon Rutta 21:52.4 96

5 102 635 Abe Steines 21:56.2 99

6 118 636 Nick Trzebiatowski 25:04.7 110

Team name:
Team result: 348 Team Pos: 15

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points

01:43:06Team Time

1 34 547 David Golisch 18:52.8 32

2 44 549 Callen Hoeppner 19:12.7 42

3 79 553 Henry Reimann 20:45.3 77

4 97 548 Elliott Hanson 21:48.9 94

5 108 554 Kaden Schwandt 22:25.9 103

6 117 552 Kayoda Raddatz 24:30.6 109

7 120 550 Parker Klebenow 25:12.4 112

8 124 551 Logan Knospe 26:17.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 358 Team Pos: 16

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Pines 

Team Points

01:42:23Team Time

1 60 576 Jason Linn 19:43.5 58

2 72 577 Logan Marquardt 20:27.7 70

3 73 574 Sam Gremban 20:28.0 71

4 77 575 Kaemyn Heritage 20:38.7 75

5 87 578 Krueger Williams 21:04.0 84

6 94 573 Nicholas Fluegel 21:29.8 91

7 115 572 Eddie Falcetta 23:47.7 107

Team name:
Team result: 498 Team Pos: 17

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupaca 

Team Points

01:52:33Team Time

1 93 811 Ian Sherman 21:26.6 90

2 96 806 Brock Keil 21:43.0 93

3 105 807 Owen Lencki 22:05.2 101

4 113 808 A.j. Nimmer 23:29.2 106

5 116 804 Gage Anderson 23:48.6 108

6 122 810 Mark Reinke 25:14.8 113

7 123 812 Brett Strohbusch 25:58.5 114
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points

Team Time

1 31 88 Blake Lobner 18:41.7 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar 

Team Points

Team Time

1 112 295 Ethan Sondelski 23:15.3 <5

2 121 293 Issac Halama 25:13.8 <5

3 125 294 Eli Slack 26:23.0 <5
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Appleton North 54 7

2 Stevens Point 124 8

3 Verona 126 7

4 De Pere 173 8

5 Marshfield 184 7

6 Chippewa Falls 185 8

7 Wisconsin Rapids 187 7

8 Wausau West 197 8

9 Port Washington 224 5

10 Assumption 238 7

11 D. C. Everest 292 6

12 Wausau East 303 6

13 Northland Pines 340 6

14 Rosholt 362 5

15 Merrill 373 8

16 Edgar 437 6

17 Iola-Scandinavia 500 5

Auburndale 3

Waupaca 4
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 11, 2021

Female

1 583 Nora Gremban 00:19:31.0Northland Pines 6:17 min/m1 110
2 217 Sara Mlodik 00:19:52.2D. C. Everest 6:24 min/m1 210
3 180 Haley Mason 00:20:19.7Chippewa Falls 6:33 min/m1 312
4 65 KARISSA SMITH 00:20:26.2Appleton North 6:35 min/m1 411
5 95 Ainara Sainz De Ro 00:20:32.5Assumption 6:37 min/m1 512
6 63 ANIKA NETTEKOVEN 00:20:36.7Appleton North 6:38 min/m2 612
7 60 KATHERINE KLEIST 00:20:47.5Appleton North 6:42 min/m3 710
8 266 Hope Dragseth 00:20:54.0De Pere 6:44 min/m1 810
9 639 Sophia Bablitch 00:20:58.5Rosholt 6:45 min/m1 910

10 499 Eliana Kanitz 00:21:02.9Marshfield 6:47 min/m1 1012
11 264 Emma Coon 00:21:04.3De Pere 6:47 min/m2 1111
12 567 Elizabeth Schmidt 00:21:09.4Merrill 6:49 min/m1 1212
13 128 Jordyn Karl 00:21:29.8Auburndale 6:56 min/m1 <512
14 61 LILY KRAMER 00:21:42.3Appleton North 7:00 min/m4 1311
15 498 Calleigh Kanitz 00:21:42.3Marshfield 7:00 min/m2 1410
16 782 Sotera Boado 00:21:44.8Verona 7:00 min/m1 1511
17 716 Lilly Higgins 00:21:46.4Stevens Point 7:01 min/m1 1611
18 717 Sarah Hopp 00:21:49.8Stevens Point 7:02 min/m2 1710
19 220 Maria Selting 00:21:53.3D. C. Everest 7:03 min/m2 1811
20 713 Brittany Beadles 00:21:54.7Stevens Point 7:04 min/m3 1911
21 964 Kate Schaeffer 00:21:55.4Wisconsin Rapids 7:04 min/m1 2011
22 786 Payette Neess 00:21:56.6Verona 7:04 min/m2 2112
23 962 Elise Moon 00:21:57.8Wisconsin Rapids 7:05 min/m2 2212
24 176 Jordan Chen 00:21:58.4Chippewa Falls 7:05 min/m2 2310
25 58 FRANCESCA AUGELLI 00:22:02.6Appleton North 7:06 min/m5 2411
26 62 KATHERINE MATHEUS 00:22:06.0Appleton North 7:07 min/m6 2510
27 965 Mason Schuld 00:22:06.8Wisconsin Rapids 7:08 min/m3 2611
28 64 LAUREN PODLASEK 00:22:07.3Appleton North 7:08 min/m7 2710
29 783 Liz den Daas 00:22:08.0Verona 7:08 min/m3 289
30 905 Celia Sinz 00:22:08.5Wausau West 7:08 min/m1 299
31 787 Emma Petta 00:22:08.7Verona 7:08 min/m4 3012
32 900 Elexa Marciniak 00:22:14.4Wausau West 7:10 min/m2 319
33 788 Lexi Remiker 00:22:16.5Verona 7:11 min/m5 3210
34 623 Abbey Lotz 00:22:16.7Port Washington 7:11 min/m1 3311
35 875 Kiki Liss 00:22:21.5Wausau East 7:12 min/m1 3412
36 719 Anna Meilahn 00:22:23.0Stevens Point 7:13 min/m4 3512
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 11, 2021

Female

37 182 Abby Merconti 00:22:26.6Chippewa Falls 7:14 min/m3 369
38 718 Autumn Itzen 00:22:27.5Stevens Point 7:14 min/m5 3712
39 500 Kairi Kim 00:22:29.0Marshfield 7:15 min/m3 3812
40 714 Sophie Durkee 00:22:32.0Stevens Point 7:16 min/m6 399
41 899 Ashley Danielson 00:22:32.4Wausau West 7:16 min/m3 4011
42 626 Braeya Thomas 00:22:32.9Port Washington 7:16 min/m2 4111
43 92 Grace Dolan 00:22:35.8Assumption 7:17 min/m2 4211
44 621 Reagan Jerome 00:22:43.6Port Washington 7:19 min/m3 439
45 624 Madison Myers 00:22:44.8Port Washington 7:20 min/m4 449
46 784 Hannah Dohnal 00:22:48.8Verona 7:21 min/m6 4511
47 262 Brylee Birkholz 00:22:51.6De Pere 7:22 min/m3 4611
48 901 Tori Myers 00:22:56.7Wausau West 7:24 min/m4 4710
49 785 Lizzy Mueller 00:23:01.0Verona 7:25 min/m7 489
50 959 Allison Jahns 00:23:03.4Wisconsin Rapids 7:26 min/m4 499
51 898 Grace Albee 00:23:04.0Wausau West 7:26 min/m5 5012
52 902 Leah Ottosen 00:23:06.1Wausau West 7:27 min/m6 5110
53 720 Josie Reeve 00:23:06.4Stevens Point 7:27 min/m7 5212
54 269 Jessica Rolain 00:23:08.9De Pere 7:28 min/m4 5310
55 877 Hailey Valiska 00:23:14.3Wausau East 7:29 min/m2 5411
56 129 Autumn Richardson 00:23:17.4Auburndale 7:30 min/m2 <512
57 818 Sienna Timm 00:23:20.0Waupaca 7:31 min/m1 <59
58 265 Madison De Cleene 00:23:21.2De Pere 7:32 min/m5 5511
59 872 Ashley Bass 00:23:24.8Wausau East 7:33 min/m3 5611
60 497 Meghan Jaeger 00:23:26.7Marshfield 7:33 min/m4 5712
61 903 Madylin Phelps 00:23:32.4Wausau West 7:35 min/m7 5810
62 181 Ireland McQuillan 00:23:35.1Chippewa Falls 7:36 min/m4 5910
63 90 Cristin Casey 00:23:39.5Assumption 7:37 min/m3 6011
64 299 Gretchen Brewster 00:23:41.2Edgar 7:38 min/m1 6111
65 93 Clara Kubis 00:23:46.0Assumption 7:40 min/m4 6212
66 715 Anora Enders 00:23:48.1Stevens Point 7:40 min/m8 >710
67 620 Renata Commare 00:23:48.9Port Washington 7:40 min/m5 639
68 179 Hannah Golden 00:23:59.6Chippewa Falls 7:44 min/m5 6412
69 501 Brooke Sternweis 00:24:09.5Marshfield 7:47 min/m5 6511
70 183 Brooklyn Sandvig 00:24:14.5Chippewa Falls 7:49 min/m6 6611
71 178 Lizzy Dallas 00:24:16.8Chippewa Falls 7:49 min/m7 679
72 263 Bella Broullire 00:24:20.3De Pere 7:51 min/m6 6811
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 11, 2021

Female

73 91 Aislinn Dolan 00:24:21.9Assumption 7:51 min/m5 699
74 960 Maggie Kozlowski 00:24:23.3Wisconsin Rapids 7:52 min/m5 709
75 587 Frankie Will 00:24:23.7Northland Pines 7:52 min/m2 7112
76 215 Grace Jelen 00:24:33.0D. C. Everest 7:55 min/m3 7210
77 873 Ellerie Cover 00:24:34.7Wausau East 7:55 min/m4 7310
78 904 Landyn Schroeder 00:24:38.5Wausau West 7:56 min/m8 >711
79 502 Carolina Sullenger 00:24:40.4Marshfield 7:57 min/m6 7410
80 96 Amber Schoenick 00:24:41.0Assumption 7:57 min/m6 7511
81 958 Alexis Dix 00:24:42.3Wisconsin Rapids 7:58 min/m6 7611
82 496 Natalie Hebbring 00:24:42.3Marshfield 7:58 min/m7 779
83 961 Sydney Maurer 00:24:43.7Wisconsin Rapids 7:58 min/m7 7811
84 562 Madison Crossman 00:24:47.3Merrill 7:59 min/m2 7911
85 130 Hope Schulte 00:24:48.2Auburndale 8:00 min/m3 <510
86 292 Ella Zeise 00:24:48.2De Pere 8:00 min/m7 8011
87 586 Emma Weber 00:24:52.2Northland Pines 8:01 min/m3 8110
88 268 Elisabeth Ngo 00:24:54.8De Pere 8:02 min/m8 >712
89 640 Hailey Kostuch 00:25:07.2Rosholt 8:06 min/m2 8210
90 814 Cecelia Harms 00:25:12.0Waupaca 8:07 min/m2 <512
91 642 Sydney Trzebiatowski 00:25:28.9Rosholt 8:13 min/m3 8311
92 585 Malia Remme 00:25:34.4Northland Pines 8:14 min/m4 849
93 94 Maddie Meinel 00:25:42.5Assumption 8:17 min/m7 8511
94 876 Lily Sann 00:25:51.1Wausau East 8:20 min/m5 8611
95 874 Ella Kasper 00:25:53.9Wausau East 8:21 min/m6 8711
96 304 Kira Slack 00:25:55.7Edgar 8:21 min/m2 8811
97 563 Lily Grefe 00:26:00.1Merrill 8:23 min/m3 8911
98 643 Mckenna Wierzba 00:26:00.2Rosholt 8:23 min/m4 9012
99 397 Chloe Timdal 00:26:04.2Iola-Scandinavia 8:24 min/m1 9111

100 396 Tara Thompson 00:26:13.8Iola-Scandinavia 8:27 min/m2 9212
101 560 Annie Becker 00:26:16.4Merrill 8:28 min/m4 9312
102 177 Aiva Dahlby 00:26:28.6Chippewa Falls 8:32 min/m8 >711
103 817 Leota Studzinski 00:26:48.3Waupaca 8:38 min/m3 <512
104 218 Sara Niemuth 00:26:52.8D. C. Everest 8:40 min/m4 9412
105 305 Natalie Thompson 00:27:13.2Edgar 8:46 min/m3 9510
106 303 Amber Skrzypcak 00:27:20.8Edgar 8:49 min/m4 9611
107 300 Amelia Gajewski 00:27:29.5Edgar 8:52 min/m5 9710
108 644 Jorja Zywicki 00:27:45.8Rosholt 8:57 min/m5 988
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 11, 2021

Female

109 298 Aubrey Behling 00:27:55.6Edgar 9:00 min/m6 999
110 565 Emma Marlowe 00:28:02.5Merrill 9:02 min/m5 10012
111 564 Breannon Herdt 00:28:03.1Merrill 9:02 min/m6 10111
112 566 Olivia Pierce 00:28:03.9Merrill 9:03 min/m7 10210
113 582 Olivia Elison 00:29:14.7Northland Pines 9:26 min/m5 10310
114 393 Kelly Jones 00:29:15.7Iola-Scandinavia 9:26 min/m3 10410
115 391 Grace Betker 00:29:45.6Iola-Scandinavia 9:36 min/m4 1059
116 216 Alison Kennedy 00:30:23.8D. C. Everest 9:48 min/m5 10612
117 561 Liv Cordova 00:30:32.0Merrill 9:50 min/m8 >711
118 219 Megan Schultz 00:31:12.8D. C. Everest 10:04 min/m6 10712
119 815 Mia Koehler 00:31:54.2Waupaca 10:17 min/m4 <510
120 392 Abby Isermann 00:32:10.0Iola-Scandinavia 10:22 min/m5 10810
121 584 Samantha Krueger 00:32:33.3Northland Pines 10:30 min/m6 10910
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 11, 2021 Varsity Girls

Team name:
Team result: 54 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton North 

Team Points

01:45:36Team Time

1 4 65 KARISSA SMITH 20:26.2 4

2 6 63 ANIKA NETTEKOVEN 20:36.7 6

3 7 60 KATHERINE KLEIST 20:47.5 7

4 14 61 LILY KRAMER 21:42.3 13

5 25 58 FRANCESCA AUGELLI 22:02.6 24

6 26 62 KATHERINE MATHEUS 22:06.0 25

7 28 64 LAUREN PODLASEK 22:07.3 27

Team name:
Team result: 124 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point 

Team Points

01:50:22Team Time

1 17 716 Lilly Higgins 21:46.4 16

2 18 717 Sarah Hopp 21:49.8 17

3 20 713 Brittany Beadles 21:54.7 19

4 36 719 Anna Meilahn 22:23.0 35

5 38 718 Autumn Itzen 22:27.5 37

6 40 714 Sophie Durkee 22:32.0 39

7 53 720 Josie Reeve 23:06.4 52

8 66 715 Anora Enders 23:48.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 126 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Verona

Team Points

01:50:15Team Time

1 16 782 Sotera Boado 21:44.8 15

2 22 786 Payette Neess 21:56.6 21

3 29 783 Liz den Daas 22:08.0 28

4 31 787 Emma Petta 22:08.7 30

5 33 788 Lexi Remiker 22:16.5 32

6 46 784 Hannah Dohnal 22:48.8 45

7 49 785 Lizzy Mueller 23:01.0 48

Team name:
Team result: 173 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

De Pere 

Team Points

01:51:21Team Time

1 8 266 Hope Dragseth 20:54.0 8

2 11 264 Emma Coon 21:04.3 11

3 47 262 Brylee Birkholz 22:51.6 46

4 54 269 Jessica Rolain 23:08.9 53

5 58 265 Madison De Cleene 23:21.2 55

6 72 263 Bella Broullire 24:20.3 68

7 86 292 Ella Zeise 24:48.2 80

8 88 268 Elisabeth Ngo 24:54.8 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 184 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:52:51Team Time

1 10 499 Eliana Kanitz 21:02.9 10

2 15 498 Calleigh Kanitz 21:42.3 14

3 39 500 Kairi Kim 22:29.0 38

4 60 497 Meghan Jaeger 23:26.7 57

5 69 501 Brooke Sternweis 24:09.5 65

6 79 502 Carolina Sullenger 24:40.4 74

7 82 496 Natalie Hebbring 24:42.3 77

Team name:
Team result: 185 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chippewa Falls 

Team Points

01:52:20Team Time

1 3 180 Haley Mason 20:19.7 3

2 24 176 Jordan Chen 21:58.4 23

3 37 182 Abby Merconti 22:26.6 36

4 62 181 Ireland McQuillan 23:35.1 59

5 68 179 Hannah Golden 23:59.6 64

6 70 183 Brooklyn Sandvig 24:14.5 66

7 71 178 Lizzy Dallas 24:16.8 67

8 102 177 Aiva Dahlby 26:28.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 187 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points

01:53:27Team Time

1 21 964 Kate Schaeffer 21:55.4 20

2 23 962 Elise Moon 21:57.8 22

3 27 965 Mason Schuld 22:06.8 26

4 50 959 Allison Jahns 23:03.4 49

5 74 960 Maggie Kozlowski 24:23.3 70

6 81 958 Alexis Dix 24:42.3 76

7 83 961 Sydney Maurer 24:43.7 78

Team name:
Team result: 197 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West 

Team Points

01:52:57Team Time

1 30 905 Celia Sinz 22:08.5 29

2 32 900 Elexa Marciniak 22:14.4 31

3 41 899 Ashley Danielson 22:32.4 40

4 48 901 Tori Myers 22:56.7 47

5 51 898 Grace Albee 23:04.0 50

6 52 902 Leah Ottosen 23:06.1 51

7 61 903 Madylin Phelps 23:32.4 58

8 78 904 Landyn Schroeder 24:38.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 224 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Port Washington 

Team Points

01:54:08Team Time

1 34 623 Abbey Lotz 22:16.7 33

2 42 626 Braeya Thomas 22:32.9 41

3 44 621 Reagan Jerome 22:43.6 43

4 45 624 Madison Myers 22:44.8 44

5 67 620 Renata Commare 23:48.9 63
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Team name:
Team result: 224 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Port Washington 

Team Points

01:54:08Team Time

Team name:
Team result: 238 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points

01:54:56Team Time

1 5 95 Ainara Sainz De Ro 20:32.5 5

2 43 92 Grace Dolan 22:35.8 42

3 63 90 Cristin Casey 23:39.5 60

4 65 93 Clara Kubis 23:46.0 62

5 73 91 Aislinn Dolan 24:21.9 69

6 80 96 Amber Schoenick 24:41.0 75

7 93 94 Maddie Meinel 25:42.5 85

Team name:
Team result: 292 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D. C. Everest 

Team Points

02:03:36Team Time

1 2 217 Sara Mlodik 19:52.2 2

2 19 220 Maria Selting 21:53.3 18

3 76 215 Grace Jelen 24:33.0 72

4 104 218 Sara Niemuth 26:52.8 94

5 116 216 Alison Kennedy 30:23.8 106

6 118 219 Megan Schultz 31:12.8 107

Team name:
Team result: 303 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East 

Team Points

01:59:27Team Time

1 35 875 Kiki Liss 22:21.5 34

2 55 877 Hailey Valiska 23:14.3 54

3 59 872 Ashley Bass 23:24.8 56

4 77 873 Ellerie Cover 24:34.7 73

5 94 876 Lily Sann 25:51.1 86

6 95 874 Ella Kasper 25:53.9 87

Team name:
Team result: 340 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Pines 

Team Points

02:03:37Team Time

1 1 583 Nora Gremban 19:31.0 1

2 75 587 Frankie Will 24:23.7 71

3 87 586 Emma Weber 24:52.2 81

4 92 585 Malia Remme 25:34.4 84

5 113 582 Olivia Elison 29:14.7 103

6 121 584 Samantha Krueger 32:33.3 109

Team name:
Team result: 362 Team Pos: 14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt 

Team Points

02:05:21Team Time

1 9 639 Sophia Bablitch 20:58.5 9

2 89 640 Hailey Kostuch 25:07.2 82

3 91 642 Sydney Trzebiatowski 25:28.9 83

4 98 643 Mckenna Wierzba 26:00.2 90

5 108 644 Jorja Zywicki 27:45.8 98
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Team name:
Team result: 373 Team Pos: 15

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points

02:06:16Team Time

1 12 567 Elizabeth Schmidt 21:09.4 12

2 84 562 Madison Crossman 24:47.3 79

3 97 563 Lily Grefe 26:00.1 89

4 101 560 Annie Becker 26:16.4 93

5 110 565 Emma Marlowe 28:02.5 100

6 111 564 Breannon Herdt 28:03.1 101

7 112 566 Olivia Pierce 28:03.9 102

8 117 561 Liv Cordova 30:32.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 437 Team Pos: 16

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar 

Team Points

02:11:41Team Time

1 64 299 Gretchen Brewster 23:41.2 61

2 96 304 Kira Slack 25:55.7 88

3 105 305 Natalie Thompson 27:13.2 95

4 106 303 Amber Skrzypcak 27:20.8 96

5 107 300 Amelia Gajewski 27:29.5 97

6 109 298 Aubrey Behling 27:55.6 99

Team name:
Team result: 500 Team Pos: 17

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia 

Team Points

02:23:30Team Time

1 99 397 Chloe Timdal 26:04.2 91

2 100 396 Tara Thompson 26:13.8 92

3 114 393 Kelly Jones 29:15.7 104

4 115 391 Grace Betker 29:45.6 105

5 120 392 Abby Isermann 32:10.0 108

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale 

Team Points

Team Time

1 13 128 Jordyn Karl 21:29.8 <5

2 56 129 Autumn Richardson 23:17.4 <5

3 85 130 Hope Schulte 24:48.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupaca 

Team Points

Team Time

1 57 818 Sienna Timm 23:20.0 <5

2 90 814 Cecelia Harms 25:12.0 <5

3 103 817 Leota Studzinski 26:48.3 <5

4 119 815 Mia Koehler 31:54.2 <5
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
JV Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 17 52

2 Appleton North 48 18

3 Marshfield 106 8

4 De Pere 113 14

5 Chippewa Falls 130 13

6 Wausau East 188 11

7 Wausau West 214 9

8 D. C. Everest 227 11

9 Wisconsin Rapids 252 6

10 Merrill 259 5

Adams-Friendship 2

Assumption 1

Auburndale 3

Edgar 2

Iola-Scandinavia 1

Northland Pines 1

Port Washington 3

Rosholt 1
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 11, 2021

Male

1 664 Tate Bruckhart 00:18:04.6Stevens Point 5:49 min/m1 111
2 707 Samuel Totzke 00:18:11.7Stevens Point 5:52 min/m2 211
3 658 Graham Ballard 00:18:11.7Stevens Point 5:52 min/m3 39
4 37 Caleb Hardy 00:18:22.3Appleton North 5:55 min/m1 410
5 685 Robert Kramar 00:18:30.4Stevens Point 5:58 min/m4 512
6 671 Matt Frank 00:18:39.5Stevens Point 6:01 min/m5 69
7 702 Anton Scott 00:18:46.7Stevens Point 6:03 min/m6 711
8 661 Huba Bodor-Gasztony 00:18:49.3Stevens Point 6:04 min/m7 810
9 696 Jamie Reeve 00:19:08.4Stevens Point 6:10 min/m8 >710

10 46 Zachary Munson 00:19:08.4Appleton North 6:10 min/m2 912
11 693 Caden O'Connell 00:19:11.4Stevens Point 6:11 min/m9 >710
12 35 Alex Bernhardt 00:19:20.9Appleton North 6:14 min/m3 1010
13 672 Michael Friese 00:19:29.3Stevens Point 6:17 min/m10 >711
14 49 Caleb Olson 00:19:30.9Appleton North 6:17 min/m4 1112
15 670 Andrew Dziak 00:19:31.0Stevens Point 6:17 min/m11 >79
16 666 Isaac Castleberg 00:19:32.5Stevens Point 6:18 min/m12 >79
17 678 Ty Hojnacki 00:19:32.9Stevens Point 6:18 min/m13 >710
18 705 Jerrin Suehs 00:19:43.3Stevens Point 6:21 min/m14 >79
19 662 Drew Bohlman 00:19:46.6Stevens Point 6:22 min/m15 >710
20 619 Finn Ritter 00:19:48.2Port Washington 6:23 min/m1 <511
21 665 Nathan Busch 00:19:49.6Stevens Point 6:23 min/m16 >710
22 171 Jake Mason 00:19:52.9Chippewa Falls 6:24 min/m1 1211
23 687 Trent Leonard 00:19:54.1Stevens Point 6:25 min/m17 >711
24 579 Francis Milanowski 00:19:54.7Northland Pines 6:25 min/m1 <512
25 668 Tyler Dalsbo 00:20:00.2Stevens Point 6:27 min/m18 >710
26 686 Jonathan Lang 00:20:10.5Stevens Point 6:30 min/m19 >79
27 680 Suresh Keefe 00:20:15.6Stevens Point 6:32 min/m20 >711
28 618 Pete Lotz 00:20:22.8Port Washington 6:34 min/m2 <59
29 667 Brock Chandonais 00:20:26.9Stevens Point 6:35 min/m21 >711
30 703 Brett Strong 00:20:30.9Stevens Point 6:37 min/m22 >79
31 485 Kennan Chojnacki 00:20:31.2Marshfield 6:37 min/m1 1312
32 617 Alex Anewenter 00:20:35.2Port Washington 6:38 min/m3 <59
33 683 Holden Knade-Stingle 00:20:37.1Stevens Point 6:39 min/m23 >710
34 684 Zach Kolodziej 00:20:37.2Stevens Point 6:39 min/m24 >711
35 710 Jacob Wietrzykowski 00:20:37.9Stevens Point 6:39 min/m25 >710
36 688 Sam Manthey 00:20:40.2Stevens Point 6:40 min/m26 >79
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 11, 2021

Male

37 39 Teddy Koelling 00:20:45.6Appleton North 6:41 min/m5 149
38 681 Andrew Ketchum 00:20:48.3Stevens Point 6:42 min/m27 >711
39 56 Nolan Weber 00:20:49.0Appleton North 6:42 min/m6 159
40 488 David Mckee 00:20:50.9Marshfield 6:43 min/m2 1612
41 248 Ian Foss 00:20:51.3De Pere 6:43 min/m1 179
42 241 Aaron Broadrick 00:20:51.9De Pere 6:43 min/m2 189
43 254 Caleb Krueger 00:20:53.6De Pere 6:44 min/m3 1911
44 674 Frank Hagen 00:20:53.8Stevens Point 6:44 min/m28 >710
45 486 Elijah Fish 00:20:57.0Marshfield 6:45 min/m3 2012
46 861 Quinn Barber 00:21:01.4Wausau East 6:46 min/m1 2110
47 709 Griffin Wierzba 00:21:05.7Stevens Point 6:48 min/m29 >710
48 168 Morgan Kruger 00:21:05.9Chippewa Falls 6:48 min/m2 2212
49 897 Breton Wayde 00:21:17.5Wausau West 6:52 min/m1 2310
50 559 Ian Schuetze 00:21:18.0Merrill 6:52 min/m1 2411
51 255 Ethan Mathies 00:21:22.0De Pere 6:53 min/m4 2510
52 699 Adam Rust 00:21:22.6Stevens Point 6:53 min/m30 >711
53 676 Carter Higgins 00:21:22.9Stevens Point 6:53 min/m31 >79
54 689 Aiden Martinsen 00:21:29.4Stevens Point 6:55 min/m32 >711
55 669 Kasen Davis 00:21:29.7Stevens Point 6:56 min/m33 >712
56 52 Caleb Sippel 00:21:29.9Appleton North 6:56 min/m7 2612
57 490 Maxx Oertel 00:21:32.2Marshfield 6:56 min/m4 2710
58 711 Tyce Xiong 00:21:42.3Stevens Point 7:00 min/m34 >79
59 160 Tiege Anderson 00:21:43.7Chippewa Falls 7:00 min/m3 289
60 949 Imanuel Brinegar 00:21:44.4Wisconsin Rapids 7:00 min/m1 2911
61 489 Brandon Messmann 00:21:51.3Marshfield 7:03 min/m5 309
62 865 Graham Faulkner 00:21:57.0Wausau East 7:04 min/m2 3111
63 491 Hayden Rice 00:22:00.1Marshfield 7:05 min/m6 3210
64 126 Adam Kundinger 00:22:01.1Auburndale 7:06 min/m1 <511
65 48 Aiden Nettekoven 00:22:03.5Appleton North 7:06 min/m8 >710
66 124 James Binder 00:22:03.9Auburndale 7:07 min/m2 <59
67 175 Caleb Wiener 00:22:04.4Chippewa Falls 7:07 min/m4 3311
68 238 Vladimir Boettcher 00:22:05.1De Pere 7:07 min/m5 3410
69 700 Eddie Sapa 00:22:17.3Stevens Point 7:11 min/m35 >712
70 679 Jerome Kawleski 00:22:23.6Stevens Point 7:13 min/m36 >710
71 161 Eric Andreo 00:22:24.2Chippewa Falls 7:13 min/m5 359
72 871 David Sklow 00:22:26.7Wausau East 7:14 min/m3 3611
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 11, 2021

Male

73 205 James Dadabo 00:22:28.1D. C. Everest 7:14 min/m1 3710
74 894 Nate Pease 00:22:33.8Wausau West 7:16 min/m2 3810
75 244 Griffin Dekker 00:22:35.2De Pere 7:17 min/m6 399
76 663 Oliver Bradley 00:22:37.9Stevens Point 7:18 min/m37 >710
77 697 Ian Roloff 00:22:41.5Stevens Point 7:19 min/m38 >79
78 125 Keegan Empey 00:22:41.5Auburndale 7:19 min/m3 <59
79 89 Alex Jacoby 00:22:45.1Assumption 7:20 min/m1 <510
80 2 Joseph Bokota 00:22:45.9Adams-Friendship 7:20 min/m1 <511
81 691 Kaden Moreau 00:22:46.8Stevens Point 7:20 min/m39 >79
82 893 Gaven Lange 00:22:48.6Wausau West 7:21 min/m3 4012
83 659 Will Bevers 00:22:52.4Stevens Point 7:22 min/m40 >710
84 690 Donovan Menningen 00:22:53.7Stevens Point 7:23 min/m41 >710
85 172 Collin Nichols 00:22:54.4Chippewa Falls 7:23 min/m6 419
86 164 Cooper Buckley 00:22:57.9Chippewa Falls 7:24 min/m7 429
87 213 Ethan Zunker 00:22:59.4D. C. Everest 7:24 min/m2 4312
88 242 A.B. Campbell 00:22:59.4De Pere 7:24 min/m7 4410
89 209 Devon Powers 00:23:06.9D. C. Everest 7:27 min/m3 4511
90 167 Andrew Kressin 00:23:09.5Chippewa Falls 7:28 min/m8 >79
91 250 Collin Hansen 00:23:14.4De Pere 7:29 min/m8 >712
92 558 Caleb Norton 00:23:14.4Merrill 7:29 min/m2 4611
93 50 Evan Olson 00:23:29.0Appleton North 7:34 min/m9 >712
94 247 Charlie Foote 00:23:37.5De Pere 7:37 min/m9 >711
95 692 Caleb Mroczenski 00:23:38.7Stevens Point 7:37 min/m42 >710
96 4 Andrew Vandergalien 00:23:44.2Adams-Friendship 7:39 min/m2 <510
97 240 Austin Bowen 00:23:47.3De Pere 7:40 min/m10 >711
98 206 Jack Graff 00:23:53.4D. C. Everest 7:42 min/m4 4712
99 956 Damion Stirk 00:23:53.6Wisconsin Rapids 7:42 min/m2 4812

100 712 Carson Yenter 00:23:58.1Stevens Point 7:43 min/m43 >710
101 868 Ross Hobson 00:23:58.8Wausau East 7:44 min/m4 4912
102 492 Ean Sautebin 00:24:02.7Marshfield 7:45 min/m7 509
103 869 Roman Naber 00:24:03.0Wausau East 7:45 min/m5 5110
104 870 Ben Schuette 00:24:03.6Wausau East 7:45 min/m6 529
105 890 Jacob Hahn 00:24:05.3Wausau West 7:46 min/m4 5310
106 42 Joey Martino 00:24:10.1Appleton North 7:47 min/m10 >711
107 863 Olin Belmas 00:24:13.3Wausau East 7:48 min/m7 5410
108 41 Tom Lovesee 00:24:22.8Appleton North 7:51 min/m11 >712
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 11, 2021

Male

109 253 Saif Ighzawi 00:24:23.9De Pere 7:52 min/m11 >711
110 245 Ethan DePas 00:24:23.9De Pere 7:52 min/m12 >79
111 866 Carter Grimm 00:24:24.0Wausau East 7:52 min/m8 >712
112 657 Logan Baird 00:24:24.8Stevens Point 7:52 min/m44 >710
113 862 Nils Belmas 00:24:28.7Wausau East 7:53 min/m9 >79
114 203 Arik Bauer 00:24:32.8D. C. Everest 7:55 min/m5 5510
115 166 Isaiah DesJarlais 00:24:45.9Chippewa Falls 7:59 min/m9 >79
116 955 Ayden Stainbrook 00:24:46.7Wisconsin Rapids 7:59 min/m3 569
117 867 Isaac Harding 00:25:05.9Wausau East 8:05 min/m10 >711
118 677 Connor Hoffman 00:25:06.5Stevens Point 8:05 min/m45 >79
119 951 Josh Bush 00:25:14.8Wisconsin Rapids 8:08 min/m4 579
120 211 Ty Stachovak 00:25:17.1D. C. Everest 8:09 min/m6 589
121 165 Caleb Clark 00:25:17.5Chippewa Falls 8:09 min/m10 >79
122 38 Oliver Hestres 00:25:19.4Appleton North 8:10 min/m12 >710
123 169 Gabriel Laus 00:25:34.9Chippewa Falls 8:15 min/m11 >712
124 243 Sam Cumicek 00:25:50.2De Pere 8:20 min/m13 >710
125 556 Max Black 00:26:15.8Merrill 8:28 min/m3 599
126 173 Wyatt Schafer 00:26:17.9Chippewa Falls 8:29 min/m12 >79
127 704 Miles Studinski 00:26:22.1Stevens Point 8:30 min/m46 >710
128 889 Quinn Bina 00:26:27.7Wausau West 8:32 min/m5 6010
129 673 Ryan Gardner 00:26:40.4Stevens Point 8:36 min/m47 >79
130 54 Adam Thon 00:26:42.0Appleton North 8:36 min/m13 >711
131 207 Christian Lee 00:26:42.7D. C. Everest 8:37 min/m7 6111
132 36 Mitchell Froze 00:26:51.4Appleton North 8:39 min/m14 >711
133 953 Johnathon Penyak 00:26:56.6Wisconsin Rapids 8:41 min/m5 6210
134 695 Garrett Page 00:26:58.1Stevens Point 8:41 min/m48 >79
135 43 Esteban Medina 00:27:33.3Appleton North 8:53 min/m15 >79
136 487 Cash Hasenbank 00:27:39.8Marshfield 8:55 min/m8 >79
137 637 Mason Kostuch 00:27:45.7Rosholt 8:57 min/m1 <59
138 698 Bowen Roth 00:28:20.2Stevens Point 9:08 min/m49 >79
139 555 Adam Bares 00:28:49.8Merrill 9:18 min/m4 639
140 701 Ryan Scholfield 00:28:49.9Stevens Point 9:18 min/m50 >711
141 896 Connor Towle 00:28:51.3Wausau West 9:18 min/m6 649
142 297 Robert Lienkamp 00:28:52.4Edgar 9:18 min/m1 <512
143 954 Johnathon Pyburn 00:28:54.1Wisconsin Rapids 9:19 min/m6 659
144 212 Chris Zamzow 00:29:20.9D. C. Everest 9:28 min/m8 >710
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 11, 2021

Male

145 208 Jordan Molling 00:29:27.0D. C. Everest 9:30 min/m9 >712
146 55 Andrew Tierney 00:29:47.1Appleton North 9:36 min/m16 >711
147 864 Evan Cerny 00:30:08.1Wausau East 9:43 min/m11 >79
148 892 River Koy 00:30:11.6Wausau West 9:44 min/m7 669
149 891 Xiroth Keophanomkone 00:30:23.6Wausau West 9:48 min/m8 >79
150 162 Antonio Balderas 00:30:28.8Chippewa Falls 9:49 min/m13 >710
151 239 Nathan Bohn 00:30:38.3De Pere 9:53 min/m14 >79
152 895 Harrison Stanton 00:30:38.9Wausau West 9:53 min/m9 >79
153 40 Thomas Kramer 00:30:59.9Appleton North 9:59 min/m17 >711
154 557 Jonathon Myszka 00:31:16.7Merrill 10:05 min/m5 679
155 296 Dylan Apfelbeck 00:31:29.0Edgar 10:09 min/m2 <59
156 44 Gavin Meitner 00:32:12.7Appleton North 10:23 min/m18 >710
157 204 Calden Berg 00:33:06.5D. C. Everest 10:40 min/m10 >79
158 389 Phillip Bruno 00:33:42.0Iola-Scandinavia 10:52 min/m1 <512
159 675 Oliver Hagen 00:34:11.9Stevens Point 11:01 min/m51 >79
160 682 Keaton King 00:34:18.5Stevens Point 11:04 min/m52 >710
161 210 Ben Soehl 00:35:18.4D. C. Everest 11:23 min/m11 >79
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 11, 2021 JV Boys

Team name:
Team result: 17 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point 

Team Points

01:31:39Team Time

1 1 664 Tate Bruckhart 18:04.6 1

2 2 707 Samuel Totzke 18:11.7 2

3 3 658 Graham Ballard 18:11.7 3

4 5 685 Robert Kramar 18:30.4 5

5 6 671 Matt Frank 18:39.5 6

6 7 702 Anton Scott 18:46.7 7

7 8 661 Huba Bodor-Gasztony 18:49.3 8

8 9 696 Jamie Reeve 19:08.4 >7

9 11 693 Caden O'Connell 19:11.4 >7

10 13 672 Michael Friese 19:29.3 >7

11 15 670 Andrew Dziak 19:31.0 >7

12 16 666 Isaac Castleberg 19:32.5 >7

13 17 678 Ty Hojnacki 19:32.9 >7

14 18 705 Jerrin Suehs 19:43.3 >7

15 19 662 Drew Bohlman 19:46.6 >7

16 21 665 Nathan Busch 19:49.6 >7

17 23 687 Trent Leonard 19:54.1 >7

18 25 668 Tyler Dalsbo 20:00.2 >7

19 26 686 Jonathan Lang 20:10.5 >7

20 27 680 Suresh Keefe 20:15.6 >7

21 29 667 Brock Chandonais 20:26.9 >7

22 30 703 Brett Strong 20:30.9 >7

23 33 683 Holden Knade-Stingle 20:37.1 >7

24 34 684 Zach Kolodziej 20:37.2 >7

25 35 710 Jacob Wietrzykowski 20:37.9 >7

26 36 688 Sam Manthey 20:40.2 >7

27 38 681 Andrew Ketchum 20:48.3 >7

28 44 674 Frank Hagen 20:53.8 >7

29 47 709 Griffin Wierzba 21:05.7 >7

30 52 699 Adam Rust 21:22.6 >7

31 53 676 Carter Higgins 21:22.9 >7

32 54 689 Aiden Martinsen 21:29.4 >7

33 55 669 Kasen Davis 21:29.7 >7

34 58 711 Tyce Xiong 21:42.3 >7

35 69 700 Eddie Sapa 22:17.3 >7

36 70 679 Jerome Kawleski 22:23.6 >7

37 76 663 Oliver Bradley 22:37.9 >7

38 77 697 Ian Roloff 22:41.5 >7

39 81 691 Kaden Moreau 22:46.8 >7

40 83 659 Will Bevers 22:52.4 >7

41 84 690 Donovan Menningen 22:53.7 >7

42 95 692 Caleb Mroczenski 23:38.7 >7

43 100 712 Carson Yenter 23:58.1 >7

44 112 657 Logan Baird 24:24.8 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 17 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point 

Team Points

01:31:39Team Time

45 118 677 Connor Hoffman 25:06.5 >7

46 127 704 Miles Studinski 26:22.1 >7

47 129 673 Ryan Gardner 26:40.4 >7

48 134 695 Garrett Page 26:58.1 >7

49 138 698 Bowen Roth 28:20.2 >7

50 140 701 Ryan Scholfield 28:49.9 >7

51 159 675 Oliver Hagen 34:11.9 >7

52 160 682 Keaton King 34:18.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 48 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton North 

Team Points

01:37:09Team Time

1 4 37 Caleb Hardy 18:22.3 4

2 10 46 Zachary Munson 19:08.4 9

3 12 35 Alex Bernhardt 19:20.9 10

4 14 49 Caleb Olson 19:30.9 11

5 37 39 Teddy Koelling 20:45.6 14

6 39 56 Nolan Weber 20:49.0 15

7 56 52 Caleb Sippel 21:29.9 26

8 65 48 Aiden Nettekoven 22:03.5 >7

9 93 50 Evan Olson 23:29.0 >7

10 106 42 Joey Martino 24:10.1 >7

11 108 41 Tom Lovesee 24:22.8 >7

12 122 38 Oliver Hestres 25:19.4 >7

13 130 54 Adam Thon 26:42.0 >7

14 132 36 Mitchell Froze 26:51.4 >7

15 135 43 Esteban Medina 27:33.3 >7

16 146 55 Andrew Tierney 29:47.1 >7

17 153 40 Thomas Kramer 30:59.9 >7

18 156 44 Gavin Meitner 32:12.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 106 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:45:43Team Time

1 31 485 Kennan Chojnacki 20:31.2 13

2 40 488 David Mckee 20:50.9 16

3 45 486 Elijah Fish 20:57.0 20

4 57 490 Maxx Oertel 21:32.2 27

5 61 489 Brandon Messmann 21:51.3 30

6 63 491 Hayden Rice 22:00.1 32

7 102 492 Ean Sautebin 24:02.7 50

8 136 487 Cash Hasenbank 27:39.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 113 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

De Pere 

Team Points

01:46:05Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 113 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

De Pere 

Team Points

01:46:05Team Time

1 41 248 Ian Foss 20:51.3 17

2 42 241 Aaron Broadrick 20:51.9 18

3 43 254 Caleb Krueger 20:53.6 19

4 51 255 Ethan Mathies 21:22.0 25

5 68 238 Vladimir Boettcher 22:05.1 34

6 75 244 Griffin Dekker 22:35.2 39

7 88 242 A.B. Campbell 22:59.4 44

8 91 250 Collin Hansen 23:14.4 >7

9 94 247 Charlie Foote 23:37.5 >7

10 97 240 Austin Bowen 23:47.3 >7

11 109 253 Saif Ighzawi 24:23.9 >7

12 110 245 Ethan DePas 24:23.9 >7

13 124 243 Sam Cumicek 25:50.2 >7

14 151 239 Nathan Bohn 30:38.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 130 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chippewa Falls 

Team Points

01:47:12Team Time

1 22 171 Jake Mason 19:52.9 12

2 48 168 Morgan Kruger 21:05.9 22

3 59 160 Tiege Anderson 21:43.7 28

4 67 175 Caleb Wiener 22:04.4 33

5 71 161 Eric Andreo 22:24.2 35

6 85 172 Collin Nichols 22:54.4 41

7 86 164 Cooper Buckley 22:57.9 42

8 90 167 Andrew Kressin 23:09.5 >7

9 115 166 Isaiah DesJarlais 24:45.9 >7

10 121 165 Caleb Clark 25:17.5 >7

11 123 169 Gabriel Laus 25:34.9 >7

12 126 173 Wyatt Schafer 26:17.9 >7

13 150 162 Antonio Balderas 30:28.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 188 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East 

Team Points

01:53:28Team Time

1 46 861 Quinn Barber 21:01.4 21

2 62 865 Graham Faulkner 21:57.0 31

3 72 871 David Sklow 22:26.7 36

4 101 868 Ross Hobson 23:58.8 49

5 103 869 Roman Naber 24:03.0 51

6 104 870 Ben Schuette 24:03.6 52

7 107 863 Olin Belmas 24:13.3 54

8 111 866 Carter Grimm 24:24.0 >7

9 113 862 Nils Belmas 24:28.7 >7

10 117 867 Isaac Harding 25:05.9 >7

11 147 864 Evan Cerny 30:08.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 214 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West 

Team Points

01:57:14Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 214 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West 

Team Points

01:57:14Team Time

1 49 897 Breton Wayde 21:17.5 23

2 74 894 Nate Pease 22:33.8 38

3 82 893 Gaven Lange 22:48.6 40

4 105 890 Jacob Hahn 24:05.3 53

5 128 889 Quinn Bina 26:27.7 60

6 141 896 Connor Towle 28:51.3 64

7 148 892 River Koy 30:11.6 66

8 149 891 Xiroth Keophanomkone 30:23.6 >7

9 152 895 Harrison Stanton 30:38.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 227 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D. C. Everest 

Team Points

01:57:01Team Time

1 73 205 James Dadabo 22:28.1 37

2 87 213 Ethan Zunker 22:59.4 43

3 89 209 Devon Powers 23:06.9 45

4 98 206 Jack Graff 23:53.4 47

5 114 203 Arik Bauer 24:32.8 55

6 120 211 Ty Stachovak 25:17.1 58

7 131 207 Christian Lee 26:42.7 61

8 144 212 Chris Zamzow 29:20.9 >7

9 145 208 Jordan Molling 29:27.0 >7

10 157 204 Calden Berg 33:06.5 >7

11 161 210 Ben Soehl 35:18.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 252 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points

02:02:37Team Time

1 60 949 Imanuel Brinegar 21:44.4 29

2 99 956 Damion Stirk 23:53.6 48

3 116 955 Ayden Stainbrook 24:46.7 56

4 119 951 Josh Bush 25:14.8 57

5 133 953 Johnathon Penyak 26:56.6 62

6 143 954 Johnathon Pyburn 28:54.1 65

Team name:
Team result: 259 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points

02:10:55Team Time

1 50 559 Ian Schuetze 21:18.0 24

2 92 558 Caleb Norton 23:14.4 46

3 125 556 Max Black 26:15.8 59

4 139 555 Adam Bares 28:49.8 63

5 154 557 Jonathon Myszka 31:16.7 67

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship 

Team Points

Team Time

1 80 2 Joseph Bokota 22:45.9 <5

2 96 4 Andrew Vandergalien 23:44.2 <5
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points

Team Time

1 79 89 Alex Jacoby 22:45.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale 

Team Points

Team Time

1 64 126 Adam Kundinger 22:01.1 <5

2 66 124 James Binder 22:03.9 <5

3 78 125 Keegan Empey 22:41.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar 

Team Points

Team Time

1 142 297 Robert Lienkamp 28:52.4 <5

2 155 296 Dylan Apfelbeck 31:29.0 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia 

Team Points

Team Time

1 158 389 Phillip Bruno 33:42.0 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Pines 

Team Points

Team Time

1 24 579 Francis Milanowski 19:54.7 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Port Washington 

Team Points

Team Time

1 20 619 Finn Ritter 19:48.2 <5

2 28 618 Pete Lotz 20:22.8 <5

3 32 617 Alex Anewenter 20:35.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt 

Team Points

Team Time

1 137 637 Mason Kostuch 27:45.7 <5
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Verona 40 13

2 Appleton North 48 20

3 Stevens Point 48 14

4 Wausau West 89 15

5 De Pere 120 15

6 Marshfield 173 13

7 Wisconsin Rapids 225 7

8 Chippewa Falls 246 9

9 Edgar 252 11

Adams-Friendship 1

Assumption 4

D. C. Everest 4

Merrill 3

Port Washington 3

Wausau East 2
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 11, 2021

Female

1 67 ADELINE BRZOZOWSKI 00:22:25.3Appleton North 7:13 min/m1 110
2 790 Raelyn Bartels 00:22:31.4Verona 7:15 min/m1 210
3 732 Margaret Frise 00:22:42.0Stevens Point 7:19 min/m1 39
4 85 Caroline Vanderloop 00:23:01.5Appleton North 7:25 min/m2 411
5 793 Ava Bogen 00:23:06.7Verona 7:27 min/m2 510
6 731 Shayla Kvatek 00:23:09.8Stevens Point 7:28 min/m2 611
7 81 Natalie Roe 00:23:12.6Appleton North 7:29 min/m3 79
8 803 Maya Witkowski 00:23:20.8Verona 7:31 min/m3 89
9 794 Francesca Castellanos 00:23:21.8Verona 7:32 min/m4 912

10 725 Edith Franzen 00:23:35.6Stevens Point 7:36 min/m3 1010
11 918 Sophie Sinz 00:23:51.4Wausau West 7:41 min/m1 1111
12 915 Lily Nordin 00:23:59.1Wausau West 7:44 min/m2 1210
13 282 Olivia Kust 00:24:00.9De Pere 7:44 min/m1 1311
14 729 Taslima Keefe 00:24:11.6Stevens Point 7:48 min/m4 1411
15 728 Emelia Johnson 00:24:16.8Stevens Point 7:49 min/m5 1512
16 801 Sammy Roemer 00:24:25.6Verona 7:52 min/m5 1612
17 69 NORAH CLOUGH 00:24:33.0Appleton North 7:55 min/m4 1712
18 919 Zoe Swanson 00:24:42.8Wausau West 7:58 min/m3 1810
19 79 KENDRA PAUSTIAN 00:24:47.9Appleton North 7:59 min/m5 1910
20 290 Hannah Sternig 00:24:53.5De Pere 8:01 min/m2 209
21 515 Serenity Paisley 00:25:01.0Marshfield 8:04 min/m1 2110
22 627 Danielle Ehaney 00:25:04.1Port Washington 8:05 min/m1 <510
23 77 Megan Mladucky 00:25:09.4Appleton North 8:06 min/m6 2211
24 916 Lauren Pyevich 00:25:11.8Wausau West 8:07 min/m4 2310
25 734 Laura Rogan 00:25:14.9Stevens Point 8:08 min/m6 2412
26 906 Adah Boyd 00:25:16.1Wausau West 8:09 min/m5 2511
27 283 Grace Marquis 00:25:16.5De Pere 8:09 min/m3 269
28 279 Hannah Hutjens 00:25:21.6De Pere 8:10 min/m4 2711
29 912 Madeline Hahn 00:25:23.0Wausau West 8:11 min/m6 2810
30 99 Brooklyn Schoenick 00:25:23.4Assumption 8:11 min/m1 <510
31 735 Addisyn Tauferner 00:25:23.8Stevens Point 8:11 min/m7 2910
32 909 Claire Butalla 00:25:28.7Wausau West 8:13 min/m7 3012
33 791 Ava Beggs 00:25:31.0Verona 8:13 min/m6 319
34 72 Ella Heiks 00:25:33.6Appleton North 8:14 min/m7 3212
35 518 Lily Truskowski 00:25:35.0Marshfield 8:15 min/m2 3311
36 910 Lauren Edwards 00:25:37.3Wausau West 8:15 min/m8 >710
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 11, 2021

Female

37 281 Aubrey Kopling 00:25:44.2De Pere 8:18 min/m5 349
38 920 Iris Waldvogel 00:25:44.4Wausau West 8:18 min/m9 >79
39 512 Lauryn Katzenberger 00:25:47.2Marshfield 8:19 min/m3 359
40 737 Ava Weinkauf 00:25:47.4Stevens Point 8:19 min/m8 >710
41 721 Ellie Andrews 00:25:48.0Stevens Point 8:19 min/m9 >712
42 726 Jalyssa Groskreutz 00:25:51.3Stevens Point 8:20 min/m10 >79
43 78 Kelynn Ott 00:25:53.9Appleton North 8:21 min/m8 >711
44 314 Brooklyn Schwoerer 00:25:54.9Edgar 8:21 min/m1 3611
45 84 Addison Tetting 00:25:55.3Appleton North 8:21 min/m9 >79
46 974 Dana Tritz 00:25:58.0Wisconsin Rapids 8:22 min/m1 3710
47 799 Mary Kate Lichty 00:25:58.4Verona 8:22 min/m7 3812
48 798 Kayla Lewis 00:26:02.2Verona 8:23 min/m8 >711
49 971 Sarah Panzer 00:26:06.6Wisconsin Rapids 8:25 min/m2 3910
50 724 Kendra Czerneski 00:26:11.2Stevens Point 8:26 min/m11 >712
51 516 Keara Ronning 00:26:12.8Marshfield 8:27 min/m4 4010
52 86 Jade Wood 00:26:23.6Appleton North 8:30 min/m10 >79
53 276 Sarah Dahlquist 00:26:24.2De Pere 8:31 min/m6 419
54 193 Gabrielle Sweitzer 00:26:24.6Chippewa Falls 8:31 min/m1 4212
55 194 Kristin Torkelson 00:26:26.4Chippewa Falls 8:31 min/m2 439
56 503 Abby Adler 00:26:34.1Marshfield 8:34 min/m5 4411
57 87 Maya Zulewski 00:26:37.6Appleton North 8:35 min/m11 >79
58 973 Emma Rokus 00:26:38.6Wisconsin Rapids 8:35 min/m3 4510
59 70 Ava Dietrich 00:26:42.2Appleton North 8:36 min/m12 >79
60 907 Layla Boyd 00:26:42.6Wausau West 8:36 min/m10 >79
61 270 Reese Abnet 00:26:44.0De Pere 8:37 min/m7 469
62 98 Morgan Reichl 00:26:58.8Assumption 8:42 min/m2 <511
63 271 Katherine Basten 00:27:06.4De Pere 8:44 min/m8 >711
64 308 Alexa Lang 00:27:07.0Edgar 8:44 min/m2 4711
65 628 Kennedy Enright 00:27:17.8Port Washington 8:48 min/m2 <59
66 513 Taiya Lang 00:27:22.6Marshfield 8:49 min/m6 489
67 273 Carly Black 00:27:26.5De Pere 8:51 min/m9 >79
68 187 Lakken McEathron 00:27:36.2Chippewa Falls 8:54 min/m3 4910
69 517 Makenzie Schreiner 00:27:36.2Marshfield 8:54 min/m7 5012
70 97 Ella Lerch 00:27:42.8Assumption 8:56 min/m3 <59
71 291 Elia Will 00:27:43.5De Pere 8:56 min/m10 >79
72 80 Bailey Roe 00:27:46.6Appleton North 8:57 min/m13 >712
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 11, 2021

Female

73 514 Sarah Mckee 00:27:49.6Marshfield 8:58 min/m8 >710
74 511 Natalie Kanitz 00:27:56.3Marshfield 9:00 min/m9 >79
75 976 Cora Zwicke 00:27:58.3Wisconsin Rapids 9:01 min/m4 5112
76 317 Rebecca Werner 00:28:07.6Edgar 9:04 min/m3 5210
77 722 Emily Belson 00:28:22.1Stevens Point 9:09 min/m12 >712
78 789 Micah Bartels 00:28:32.4Verona 9:12 min/m9 >79
79 966 Isabelle Brockman 00:28:36.1Wisconsin Rapids 9:13 min/m5 539
80 967 Cameo Christenson 00:28:36.1Wisconsin Rapids 9:13 min/m6 5410
81 917 Rose Selle 00:28:38.1Wausau West 9:14 min/m11 >710
82 272 Kennedy Baumgart 00:28:51.1De Pere 9:18 min/m11 >710
83 71 Ana Guttormsen 00:28:54.1Appleton North 9:19 min/m14 >711
84 191 Noelle Simetosky 00:28:55.8Chippewa Falls 9:19 min/m4 559
85 800 Kate Rawlins 00:29:14.1Verona 9:25 min/m10 >79
86 68 Elizabeth Clark 00:29:24.0Appleton North 9:29 min/m15 >79
87 73 Allison Hietpas 00:29:28.1Appleton North 9:30 min/m16 >79
88 74 ANNA KERSCHNER 00:29:39.6Appleton North 9:34 min/m17 >712
89 792 Ruby Bellin 00:29:41.6Verona 9:34 min/m11 >79
90 100 Olivia Wilson 00:29:49.0Assumption 9:37 min/m4 <512
91 733 Jackie Rangel 00:29:51.0Stevens Point 9:37 min/m13 >710
92 879 Emily Hahn 00:29:57.3Wausau East 9:39 min/m1 <512
93 796 Ellie Colquhoun 00:30:03.9Verona 9:41 min/m12 >711
94 968 Sophie Feidt 00:30:04.9Wisconsin Rapids 9:42 min/m7 569
95 802 Ella Waxenberg 00:30:09.3Verona 9:43 min/m13 >79
96 192 Peyton Sorenson 00:30:09.9Chippewa Falls 9:43 min/m5 579
97 629 Isabella Schmitz 00:30:10.3Port Washington 9:43 min/m3 <511
98 316 Jade Tarter 00:30:11.9Edgar 9:44 min/m4 5810
99 309 Jessica Mucha 00:30:14.2Edgar 9:45 min/m5 5911

100 227 Brooke Thompson 00:30:14.4D. C. Everest 9:45 min/m1 <512
101 727 Gracie Gunderson 00:30:16.0Stevens Point 9:45 min/m14 >712
102 880 Audrie Schmitt 00:30:17.1Wausau East 9:46 min/m2 <59
103 190 Kendra Shaurette 00:30:24.2Chippewa Falls 9:48 min/m6 6011
104 571 Amber Radtke 00:30:29.8Merrill 9:50 min/m1 <510
105 307 Maria Hackel 00:30:32.1Edgar 9:51 min/m6 6112
106 908 Elizabeth Burger 00:30:34.6Wausau West 9:51 min/m12 >712
107 519 Maggie Willuweit 00:30:51.8Marshfield 9:57 min/m10 >79
108 306 Valerie Czech 00:30:53.8Edgar 9:58 min/m7 6210
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 11, 2021

Female

109 504 Faith Blaskowski 00:30:53.8Marshfield 9:58 min/m11 >79
110 570 Brooklyn Kragenbrink 00:30:54.6Merrill 9:58 min/m2 <510
111 83 Marjorie Scoville-Nagy 00:30:55.8Appleton North 9:58 min/m18 >711
112 288 Morgan Rubringer 00:31:21.2De Pere 10:06 min/m12 >712
113 508 Hannah Harycki 00:31:28.2Marshfield 10:09 min/m12 >711
114 76 Lola Levin 00:31:28.5Appleton North 10:09 min/m19 >79
115 914 Kelsey Napiwocki 00:31:43.7Wausau West 10:14 min/m13 >710
116 569 Irene Blennert 00:31:49.8Merrill 10:16 min/m3 <59
117 284 Maya McManus 00:31:52.5De Pere 10:16 min/m13 >711
118 186 Kami Duex 00:31:56.9Chippewa Falls 10:18 min/m7 639
119 189 Cordelia Roeder 00:32:13.9Chippewa Falls 10:23 min/m8 >710
120 509 Ava Hasenbank 00:32:15.6Marshfield 10:24 min/m13 >711
121 310 Kendra Mucha 00:32:19.9Edgar 10:25 min/m8 >79
122 275 Presley Conrad 00:32:20.2De Pere 10:25 min/m14 >79
123 185 Emily Braaten 00:32:20.7Chippewa Falls 10:26 min/m9 >710
124 8 Lizzy Sindelar 00:32:25.6Adams-Friendship 10:27 min/m1 <512
125 285 Molly Meeuwsen 00:32:29.6De Pere 10:28 min/m15 >79
126 315 Erica Socha 00:32:37.4Edgar 10:31 min/m9 >710
127 66 Paige Brokl 00:32:44.1Appleton North 10:33 min/m20 >79
128 313 Rachel Schneider 00:33:29.4Edgar 10:48 min/m10 >711
129 913 Randi Krueger 00:34:08.5Wausau West 11:00 min/m14 >712
130 911 Carla Galicia-Quiroz 00:34:20.3Wausau West 11:04 min/m15 >710
131 226 Lindsey Moses 00:36:42.8D. C. Everest 11:50 min/m2 <511
132 222 Elisa Chapin 00:39:18.9D. C. Everest 12:40 min/m3 <59
133 221 Eva Baltzell 00:40:03.0D. C. Everest 12:55 min/m4 <511
134 311 Valerie Myszka 00:40:09.9Edgar 12:57 min/m11 >712
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SPASH Cross Country Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 11, 2021 JV Girls

Team name:
Team result: 40 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Verona

Team Points

01:56:47Team Time

1 2 790 Raelyn Bartels 22:31.4 2

2 5 793 Ava Bogen 23:06.7 5

3 8 803 Maya Witkowski 23:20.8 8

4 9 794 Francesca Castellanos 23:21.8 9

5 16 801 Sammy Roemer 24:25.6 16

6 33 791 Ava Beggs 25:31.0 31

7 47 799 Mary Kate Lichty 25:58.4 38

8 48 798 Kayla Lewis 26:02.2 >7

9 78 789 Micah Bartels 28:32.4 >7

10 85 800 Kate Rawlins 29:14.1 >7

11 89 792 Ruby Bellin 29:41.6 >7

12 93 796 Ellie Colquhoun 30:03.9 >7

13 95 802 Ella Waxenberg 30:09.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 48 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton North 

Team Points

01:58:01Team Time

1 1 67 ADELINE BRZOZOWSKI 22:25.3 1

2 4 85 Caroline Vanderloop 23:01.5 4

3 7 81 Natalie Roe 23:12.6 7

4 17 69 NORAH CLOUGH 24:33.0 17

5 19 79 KENDRA PAUSTIAN 24:47.9 19

6 23 77 Megan Mladucky 25:09.4 22

7 34 72 Ella Heiks 25:33.6 32

8 43 78 Kelynn Ott 25:53.9 >7

9 45 84 Addison Tetting 25:55.3 >7

10 52 86 Jade Wood 26:23.6 >7

11 57 87 Maya Zulewski 26:37.6 >7

12 59 70 Ava Dietrich 26:42.2 >7

13 72 80 Bailey Roe 27:46.6 >7

14 83 71 Ana Guttormsen 28:54.1 >7

15 86 68 Elizabeth Clark 29:24.0 >7

16 87 73 Allison Hietpas 29:28.1 >7

17 88 74 ANNA KERSCHNER 29:39.6 >7

18 111 83 Marjorie Scoville-Nagy 30:55.8 >7

19 114 76 Lola Levin 31:28.5 >7

20 127 66 Paige Brokl 32:44.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 48 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point 

Team Points

01:57:57Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 48 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point 

Team Points

01:57:57Team Time

1 3 732 Margaret Frise 22:42.0 3

2 6 731 Shayla Kvatek 23:09.8 6

3 10 725 Edith Franzen 23:35.6 10

4 14 729 Taslima Keefe 24:11.6 14

5 15 728 Emelia Johnson 24:16.8 15

6 25 734 Laura Rogan 25:14.9 24

7 31 735 Addisyn Tauferner 25:23.8 29

8 40 737 Ava Weinkauf 25:47.4 >7

9 41 721 Ellie Andrews 25:48.0 >7

10 42 726 Jalyssa Groskreutz 25:51.3 >7

11 50 724 Kendra Czerneski 26:11.2 >7

12 77 722 Emily Belson 28:22.1 >7

13 91 733 Jackie Rangel 29:51.0 >7

14 101 727 Gracie Gunderson 30:16.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 89 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West 

Team Points

02:03:02Team Time

1 11 918 Sophie Sinz 23:51.4 11

2 12 915 Lily Nordin 23:59.1 12

3 18 919 Zoe Swanson 24:42.8 18

4 24 916 Lauren Pyevich 25:11.8 23

5 26 906 Adah Boyd 25:16.1 25

6 29 912 Madeline Hahn 25:23.0 28

7 32 909 Claire Butalla 25:28.7 30

8 36 910 Lauren Edwards 25:37.3 >7

9 38 920 Iris Waldvogel 25:44.4 >7

10 60 907 Layla Boyd 26:42.6 >7

11 81 917 Rose Selle 28:38.1 >7

12 106 908 Elizabeth Burger 30:34.6 >7

13 115 914 Kelsey Napiwocki 31:43.7 >7

14 129 913 Randi Krueger 34:08.5 >7

15 130 911 Carla Galicia-Quiroz 34:20.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 120 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

De Pere 

Team Points

02:05:17Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 120 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

De Pere 

Team Points

02:05:17Team Time

1 13 282 Olivia Kust 24:00.9 13

2 20 290 Hannah Sternig 24:53.5 20

3 27 283 Grace Marquis 25:16.5 26

4 28 279 Hannah Hutjens 25:21.6 27

5 37 281 Aubrey Kopling 25:44.2 34

6 53 276 Sarah Dahlquist 26:24.2 41

7 61 270 Reese Abnet 26:44.0 46

8 63 271 Katherine Basten 27:06.4 >7

9 67 273 Carly Black 27:26.5 >7

10 71 291 Elia Will 27:43.5 >7

11 82 272 Kennedy Baumgart 28:51.1 >7

12 112 288 Morgan Rubringer 31:21.2 >7

13 117 284 Maya McManus 31:52.5 >7

14 122 275 Presley Conrad 32:20.2 >7

15 125 285 Molly Meeuwsen 32:29.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 173 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

02:09:11Team Time

1 21 515 Serenity Paisley 25:01.0 21

2 35 518 Lily Truskowski 25:35.0 33

3 39 512 Lauryn Katzenberger 25:47.2 35

4 51 516 Keara Ronning 26:12.8 40

5 56 503 Abby Adler 26:34.1 44

6 66 513 Taiya Lang 27:22.6 48

7 69 517 Makenzie Schreiner 27:36.2 50

8 73 514 Sarah Mckee 27:49.6 >7

9 74 511 Natalie Kanitz 27:56.3 >7

10 107 519 Maggie Willuweit 30:51.8 >7

11 109 504 Faith Blaskowski 30:53.8 >7

12 113 508 Hannah Harycki 31:28.2 >7

13 120 509 Ava Hasenbank 32:15.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 225 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points

02:15:18Team Time

1 46 974 Dana Tritz 25:58.0 37

2 49 971 Sarah Panzer 26:06.6 39

3 58 973 Emma Rokus 26:38.6 45

4 75 976 Cora Zwicke 27:58.3 51

5 79 966 Isabelle Brockman 28:36.1 53

6 80 967 Cameo Christenson 28:36.1 54

7 94 968 Sophie Feidt 30:04.9 56

Team name:
Team result: 246 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chippewa Falls 

Team Points

02:19:34Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 246 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chippewa Falls 

Team Points

02:19:34Team Time

1 54 193 Gabrielle Sweitzer 26:24.6 42

2 55 194 Kristin Torkelson 26:26.4 43

3 68 187 Lakken McEathron 27:36.2 49

4 84 191 Noelle Simetosky 28:55.8 55

5 96 192 Peyton Sorenson 30:09.9 57

6 103 190 Kendra Shaurette 30:24.2 60

7 118 186 Kami Duex 31:56.9 63

8 119 189 Cordelia Roeder 32:13.9 >7

9 123 185 Emily Braaten 32:20.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 252 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar 

Team Points

02:21:36Team Time

1 44 314 Brooklyn Schwoerer 25:54.9 36

2 64 308 Alexa Lang 27:07.0 47

3 76 317 Rebecca Werner 28:07.6 52

4 98 316 Jade Tarter 30:11.9 58

5 99 309 Jessica Mucha 30:14.2 59

6 105 307 Maria Hackel 30:32.1 61

7 108 306 Valerie Czech 30:53.8 62

8 121 310 Kendra Mucha 32:19.9 >7

9 126 315 Erica Socha 32:37.4 >7

10 128 313 Rachel Schneider 33:29.4 >7

11 134 311 Valerie Myszka 40:09.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship 

Team Points

Team Time

1 124 8 Lizzy Sindelar 32:25.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points

Team Time

1 30 99 Brooklyn Schoenick 25:23.4 <5

2 62 98 Morgan Reichl 26:58.8 <5

3 70 97 Ella Lerch 27:42.8 <5

4 90 100 Olivia Wilson 29:49.0 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D. C. Everest 

Team Points

Team Time

1 100 227 Brooke Thompson 30:14.4 <5

2 131 226 Lindsey Moses 36:42.8 <5

3 132 222 Elisa Chapin 39:18.9 <5

4 133 221 Eva Baltzell 40:03.0 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points

Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points

Team Time

1 104 571 Amber Radtke 30:29.8 <5

2 110 570 Brooklyn Kragenbrink 30:54.6 <5

3 116 569 Irene Blennert 31:49.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Port Washington 

Team Points

Team Time

1 22 627 Danielle Ehaney 25:04.1 <5

2 65 628 Kennedy Enright 27:17.8 <5

3 97 629 Isabella Schmitz 30:10.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East 

Team Points

Team Time

1 92 879 Emily Hahn 29:57.3 <5

2 102 880 Audrie Schmitt 30:17.1 <5
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